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it 2020 it guTR TH
(= FEmifET sHfaw sie)
aSrer 2020 ¥ forg s g7 dhash
(0%. FAUST H)
I AHT 2020 | TV AT § AT
o— ITHT ¥ qreafas Athet it Tfaeraar
Jeaeelt srafer

1 | aorem wraat 114223.72 3455.01 3.02 4.33

F) | PN 88499.00 1269.51 1.43 5.24

I | F%q Ud qaT A 38691.64 516.88 1.34 6.40

. | w20 e gfheor o 4306.24 19.76 0.46 5.69

Hi. | o- Trorea 376.23 5.01 1.33 8.88

iv. | fasht, sraEmT offe 9% #7 23263.16 104.07 0.45 2.79

V. | TST ICATE e 2800.67 38.38 1.37 6.47

Vi. | ®e T 9T TSAT A e 14775.46 565.12 3.82 5.52
Vil | ¥ FT U 9

= 4285.60 20.29 0.47 6.08

@) | - F T 14537.63 222.21 1.53 2.39

(T | TEEAT AT T AAS 11187.09 1963.29 | 17.55 0.00

2 | gfiara wrfaat 31310.69 12411.09 | 39.64 13.95

(F) | Tl ST AR 6 agAT 282.19 16.28 5.77 5.88

CINERELLR 50.01 0.40 0.80 3.78

() | U T 1+ 74T 30978.49 12394.41 40.01 14.05

3 T artaat (1+2) 145534.41 15866.10 10.90 6.19

4| o @ (FHGHTHTT) 130116.47 15262.45 | 11.73 6.82

(F) | ToTE =T I ((@),(M),() T | 52838.97 9446.98 | 17.88 5.99
(F) FT TIEHT)

(@) | AT A I G@H 19850.00 1390.19 7.00 7.00

(M) | FOF U FAGET W GH 34402.11 2657.71 7.73 8.35




() | TaT " 20970.41 1200.18 5.72 6.73

@) | =R 2054.98 567.39 | 27.61 2.42

5. | aofirr @ () 12913.23 374.29 2.90 1.66

(F) | IS St o @ (@) # 12817.81 365.39 |  2.85 1.61
FIEHT)

@) | ¥ ud wee W Ee 95.42 8.90 9.33 10.41
6 | Es 133271.32 14951.54 | 11.22 6.66
(i) | =maTes 8 59975.13 5670.41 9.45 10.36

F) | o 59712.36 5668.87 9.49 10.41

@) | o 262.77 1.54 0.59 1.54
(i) | g o= 44855.15 7438.07 | 16.58 4.95

e 42545.32 743352 |  17.47 5.27

)

oft 2309.83 4,55 0.20 0.07

()

(iii) | swfere &= 28441.04 1843.06 6.48 2.26

@) | aue 18100.41 1474.86 8.15 2.49

gefre 10340.63 368.20 3.56 1.95

(=)

AT AT FALT 9758.38 685.20 7.02 0.45

(iv)

AR 143029.70 15636.74 | 10.93 6.22
8 |tk afw 2504.71 229.36 9.16 4.47
9 | TS -15892.75 -11807.44 | 74.29 39.59
FFFAT(+)/8TeT (-)(1-4)
10. | o
SR/ -30978.49 -12394.41 | 40.01 14.05
[1+2(F)+2(@)-(7+8)]
STt "TeT(-)/atrerT(+)
11 [{1+2@®)+2@)]- -11128.49 -11004.22 | 98.88 26.08
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(SR MRt T HHE)

LUEEREIR

TreTed ITTAET (FX TeTed)

(9T STt T U TAE i 7E |, 1(F) W)

(&. FU=T H)
qrE 2020-2021 2019-2020
i i LGk TTHT
EEK 1269.51 1269.51 4638.44 3990.31
75 5368.79 9333.24
Eu 5534.48 14547.72
TS 3698.72 20821.56
SRk 7434.60 25749.94
[EEERS 5270.71 31109.34
e 4291.45 37203.49
ra— 6950.68 42945.72
EGERS 5827.48 48649.93
ERERI 5547.42 53975.54
A 5133.04 59734.72
e 6834.87 69682.71
GUEREL
(ST AT T FTHE)
T ITfaET (-9 Tored)
(TR STt T U AT i g9 °. 1(F) T9)
0(F. T )
e 2020-2021 2019-2020
GEET GEET GIEET TITHY
EEK 222.21 222.21 359.80 401.03
T 413.72 1311.58
5 1007.66 2347.94
TS 1027.13 3332.18
SRk 1688.74 3636.73
Rraav 334.25 4999.59
ERERS 953.31 5359.51
SEERS 1786.17 6350.13
ERERS 354.77 7346.60
SRR 1750.52 8299.15
SRR 1043.96 9262.68
LlERCINEED) 1030.34 10511.22




Arfor T

(ST SAfRET T HTHE)
T TR (AgTaT e )
(TTiRre =Tt v U FAorw i uE 1/, O1(T) 39
(5. FET H)

e 2020-2021 2019-20

L ED L ED L ED T
SR 1963.29 1963.29 0.00 0.00
Y 992.71 992.71
S 729.26 1721.97
S[ATS 29.73 1751.70
SRS 1327.65 3079.35
IEGERS 1284.78 4364.13
TFAT 68.82 4432.95
BECES 555.82 4988.77
EGERS 398.67 5387.44
ERER 598.18 5985.62
T 3394.83 9380.45
T (ITE) 35.05 9415.50

BUEERCIE]
(ST AT T FTHE)
s St
&St A< ARAT =t qGAT
(9T SrETett it U w7 7. 2(F) W)
(%. DFIET H)

T 2019-2020 2020-2021

LIKED LIKED LD TRITHT
BRI 16.28 16.28 17.19 17.19
Y 17.57 34.76
Sul 18.80 53.56
ST 360.62 414.18
SRS 16.98 431.16
IREERS 17.06 448.22
AT 21.61 469.83
BEELS 19.18 489.01
IEGERS 17.98 506.99
EREE 35.53 542.52
LA -322.04 220.48
LIERCINEED) 149.97 370.45




LUEEREIR

(ST SAfRET T FHTHE)
=T griaat
(T STt T U AT i gE °. 2(F) T9)
(%. OISt H)
T 2020-2021 2019-20
HTRH YRITHY HqTRF TRITHY
R 0.40 0.40 1.62 1.62
s 1.24 2.86
ST 1.24 4.10
TS 2.21 6.31
RIS 1.15 7.46
ICGEES 1.68 9.14
&S 1.91 11.05
ECEES 1.44 12.49
ICUEES 1.65 14.14
SHa 2.86 17.00
LAl 3.53 20.53
LiERCINEED) 6.95 27.48
iR g
(ST StfsReT T FTHE)
IYTT T (=T 7T
(FTTEr =Tt T U Ao il 7E |, 2(T) 79)
(%. OISt H)
o 2020-2021 2019-2020
Ll T LlGED ST
EEK 12394.41 12394.41 3831.25 3831.25
75 3554.45 7385.70
e 1986.77 9372.47
AT 4716.44 14088.91
IATET 732.97 14821.88
i 3265.69 18087.57
T 3646.52 21734.09
GEEES 592.99 22327.08
IEGERS 664.61 22991.69
SRER 910.27 23901.96
T 15.40 23917.36
LIERCIREED) 437.88 23479.48




Arfor T

(STTHT SATFST T FTHE)
e g9
(T, ATAT/ASTELN, HoT U HETRT T Grghv)
(WTTE @t T U AT hl 7 7. 4(F) <)
(5. OFIET H)
Eare 2020-2021 2019-2020
LlKED TRITHL Rl GED TRITHT
SR 9446.98 9446.98 3138.84 3138.84
s 2111.03 5249.87
I 2935.51 8185.38
TATE 3081.83 11267.21
I 3928.48 15195.69
IREERS 3274.41 18470.10
TFAT 2186.77 20656.87
EEEES 3530.31 24187.18
EGERS 1189.88 25377.06
ST 3097.27 28474.33
G EAl 3693.82 32168.15
ATH (ITFF) 558.25 32726.40
RUAEREIR
(ST StfsReT T FTHE)
FC AT I T @
(AT @Sl i UF T f 7 9. 4(F) 39)
(5. OFTI=T
)
qTT 2020-2021 2019-2020
LlIGED TRITHL LIKED TRITHL
EEK 1390.19 1390.19 1204.58 1204.58
s 1202.62 2704.20
Sl 1109.41 3516.61
TS 1080.54 4597.15
I 2057.00 6654.15
Rrqae 1122.41 7776.56
TFAT 1387.69 9164.25
EEEES 1305.11 10469.36
IEGERS 1111.19 11580.55
S 1220.10 12800.65
O CEAl 2186.92 14987.57
Ll NI EED) 1188.00 16175.57




wrfor T

(STTHT SATFST T FTHE)
AT/ T GH
(TTiRre STt T U AT AT H. 4(T) 3F)
(5. OFIET H)
T 2020-2021 2019-2020
LlRED TRITHT LlED TRITHT
Rk 2657.71 2657.71 2796.69 2796.69
s 3600.21 6396.90
Sl 2477.07 8873.97
ST 2787.65 11661.62
I 2671.89 14333.51
IREERS 3127.29 17460.80
E GRS 2571.34 20032.14
BEELS 2565.26 22597.40
IEGERS 2552.97 25150.37
ST 2618.88 27729.65
T 1582.13 29311.78
LN CIREED) 3618.97 32930.75
e i
(STTHY StfRST T FHTHE)
Y9 I OoTed @9
(AT @Tel i UF AT il 7 7. 4(F) TG)
(%. DFTET )
g 2020-2021 2019-20
LlIKED TRITHL LIGED TR
R 1200.18 1200.18 1273.13 1273.13
s 2130.34 3403.47
Sul 1693.47 5096.94
TS 1819.74 6916.68
I 1780.11 8696.79
IREERS 1636.86 10333.65
G 1662.60 11996.25
EEELS 1564.88 13561.13
IEGERS 1449.26 15010.39
EECEal 1385.70 16396.09
T 1358.62 17754.71
AT (TETT) 1309.57 19064.28




wrfor T

(ST SAfRET T FHTHE)
TEIAHT U< Toeq @9
(TR ATt it U AT i 99 H. 4(F) 39)
(F. OFIST H)
o 2020-2021 2019-20
LlKED TRITHL Rl GED TRITHL
EEK 567.39 567.39 49.87 49.87
s 338.43 388.30
Nl 93.06 481.36
TS 108.15 589.51
I 80.31 669.82
e REES 89.81 759.63
TFaT 28.67 788.30
EEELS 87.84 876.14
IEGERS 48.38 924.52
S 20.01 944.53
G EAl 84.83 1029.36
Ll RIS RED) 348.67 1378.03
AT wafr
(STTHY StfRST T FHTHE)
IS @
(FTH/ATLLT FT BIEHT)
(AT @Sl il UF S f 798 /. 5 (F) <9)
(F. FUST H)
e 2020-21 2019-2020
LlGED TRITHL LlGED TRITHL
BRI 365.39 365.39 259.69 259.69
s 822.32 1082.01
Sl 853.97 1935.98
TATE 814.02 2750.00
I 556.95 3306.95
IREERS 836.79 4143.74
TFAT 999.68 5143.42
TaT 737.35 5880.77
reev 795.42 6676.19
ST 423.58 7099.77
TG EAl 339.54 7439.31
AT (TTEL3T) 466.99 7906.30




e

(STTHT SAFFST T FTHE)
ATAAST I GSIRTT &=
(T STt T U AT i gE H. 5(F) T9)
(%. FO=TH)
T 2020-21 2019-20
LUKED TRITHT LlED TITHT
EEKl 8.90 8.90 9.97 9.97
e 12.62 22.59
Sl 8.46 31.05
AT 7.57 38.62
ITET 7.83 46.45
e~ 9.24 55.69
TEHAT 7.62 63.31
GEEES 7.65 70.96
EGERS 7.53 78.49
ERER 7.18 85.67
LA 5.13 90.80
LIERCIEED) 10.37 101.17
AT wafr
(STTHY StfeRST T HTHE)
gfeaaRa &1 9 0w
(AT STt T U Aol i 7% 9. 8 79)
(®. FO=T H)
e 2020-21 2019-2020
LUKED TRITHL LlKED TRITHL

BRI 229.36 229.36 115.53 115.53
LES 130.91 246.44
I 107.26 353.70
TATS 135.35 489.05
INTET 119.52 608.57
e 77.36 685.93
TFAT 139.25 825.18
EECES 107.88 933.06
e 110.53 1043.59
EECEal 111.66 1155.25
T 17.73 1172.98
T (JTLI) 118.49 1291.47




ERE]
(T AT T HTHE)
ToTe Afrerw/ETeT

(TR ATt T U AT 99 H. 9 T9)

(%, OFET H)

T 2020-21 2019-2020

RlGED TRITHL LlKED TRITHT
EEK 11807.44 11807.44 | -3464.87 -3464.87
s -2607.41 -6072.28
Sl 1037.12 7109.40
TS -4122.33 -11231.73
I - 66.80 -11298.53
IREERS -2361.04 -13659.57
TFaT -2523.50 -16183.07
EECES 239.27
e 229.25 -15714.55
S -406.24 -16120.79
T 665.51 -15455.28
Ll RIS RED) 876.81 -14578.47

BNEERCIE
(ST AT T FTHE)
TSRS STTQS/eTeT
(TR STt T U Aotk i TE H6.10 T9)
(%. DFTI=T H)

e 2020-2021 2019-2020

LlGED TRITHL LlKED TRITHL
EEK 12394.41 12394.41 | -3831.25 -3831.25
s -3554.45 -7385.70
Sl -1986.77 -9372.47
TATS -4716.44 -14088.91
I -732.97 -14821.88
IREERS -3265.69 -18087.57
TFAT -3646.53 -21734.09
BEEES -592.99 -22327.08
IEGERS -664.61 -22991.69
EECEal -910.27 -23901.96
LA -15.40 -23917.36
AT (TTET3T) 437.88 -23479.48




wrfor T

(STTHT SATFST T FTHE)
T =TT (-)/srfarer(+)
(TR STt T U AT i gE 9,11 39)
(%. DFT=T H)

T 2020-21 2019-2020

LD TRITHL LIIRED TRITHL
Rk -11004.22 -11004.22 | -2626.68 -2626.68
s -2351.83 -4978.50
Sl -877.36 -5855.86
TS -3635.90 -9491.76
AT 1324.03 -8167.73
IREERS -2143.28 -10311.01
&R -2258.83 -12569.84
BEELS 712.12 -11857.72
IEGERS 446.58 -11411.14
SGEEAS 309.80 -11101.34
T 2171.51 -8929.79
LIERCINEET 1625.87 -7303.92
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